ou are to name him Jesus,
for he will save his people from their sins.
—Matthew 1:21

St. Joseph Parish
2025 Christmas Schedule

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

5:00pm Mass
8:00pm Mass
11:30pm Christmas Hymns and Carols
Thursday, December 25, 2025
12:00am Midnight Mass
10:00 Mass
Friday, December 26, 2025

No Mass
Tuesday December 30, 2025

No Mass
Wednesday, December 31, 2025
5:00pm Mass
Thursday, January 1, 2026
10:00am Mass

Extra Confession Times
Tuesday, December 16, 6:00-6 :45pm
Wednesday, December 17, 9:00-9:30am
Thursday, December 18, 9:00-9:30am
Saturday, December 20, 3:30-4:30pm
Sunday, December 21, Noon-1:00pm
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